COUNTRY

Iceland
Norway
Switzerland

USA
Canada

South Africa
UAE

Australia
New Zealand

0-2 kg

£23.99

£35.99

£39.99

2-5 kg

£44.99

£32.99

£47.99

£51.99

5-10 kg

£57.99

£66.99

£72.99

10-15kg 1520 kg

£74.99

£85.99 £106.99

£84.99 £152.99

£92.99 £152.99

20-25 kg

£94.99

£124.99

£184.99

£184.99



