COUNTRY	0-2 kg	2-5 kg	5-10 kg	10-15 kg	15-20 kg	20-25 kg
Iceland Norway Switzerland	£44.99			£74.99		£94.99
USA Canada	£23.99	£32.99	£57.99	£85.99	£106.99	£124.99
South Africa UAE	£35.99	£47.99	£66.99	£84.99	£152.99	£184.99
Australia New Zealand	£39.99	£51.99	£72.99	£92.99	£152.99	£184.99